
Curriculum Working Group 

 

 

 

 

At Banchory Academy we participate in individual and collective professional learning 

opportunities to allow us to ensure the highest quality education and experience for all 

our pupils. 
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Curriculum Working Group: Priorities session 2024-25 

1) Review of changes to curricular structure: engagement with the school community 

2) Building the curriculum considering pathways, opportunities for personal achievement 

3) Pathways events/ website 

4) Timetabling session 2025 - 26 

 



Programme in school – Group meetings to be held on a Wednesday/ Thursday 

lunchtime in ITR (12.45 – 13.15) 8 hrs in WTA for teaching staff. 

Meetings in green are extra meetings and blue signifies In-service. 

➢ Thurs 26th September – Welcome  – Recap from last year that has led to the 3 

priorities for this session.  

➢ Wed 30th October - Work through and move forward with priorities.  

Evaluation of changes to school day, curricular structure. 

➢ Thu 14th November In-service Day – Curriculum update/survey? 

➢ Wed 27th November – Website/ Pathways evening/Choice process 

➢ Thurs 12th December – Survey results 

➢ Thurs 9th January – 3.15pm Pathways evening preparation 

➢ Tuesday 21st January – Pathways Evening 

➢ Thurs 24th April – Discuss Draft Timetable 

➢ Wed 14th May - Discuss Draft Class lists 

➢ Thurs 5th June – Final evaluation meeting  

HGIOS Themes for Curriculum 

 


